
2021/2022 School Calendar

Closed Monday, August 30 and Tuesday, August 31, 2021 = Teacher Institute Day

Wednesday 09/01/21 First day of School

Monday 09/06/21 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day

Friday 10/22/21 NO SCHOOL - 

Parent Teacher Conferences

8:00am – 5:00pm   

Wed-Fri 11/24-26/21 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Mon-Fri 12/20-31/21  NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

Monday 01/17/22 NO SCHOOL - MLK Day

Friday 02/04/22 NO SCHOOL - 

Parent Teacher Conferences

8:00am – 5:00pm

Monday 02/21/22 NO SCHOOL - President's Day

Mon-Fri 03/28/22 - 04/01/22 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Friday 05/27/22 Last day of school

Monday 05/30/22 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day


